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LEAGUE #102: MONDAY CLUB 55
WEEK #27 - 4/1/24

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. # 1-UNFILTERED 86 58 72930
2. # 6-HAY STACKERS 79.5 52.5 65796
3. # 2-NO PRESSURE 69.5 72.5 70844
4. # 4-WHAT WAS THAT??? 68.5 75.5 71555
5. # 3-CELLAR DWELLERS 63 75 69411
6. # 5-RAT PACK 58.5 85.5 71867
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
321 WRAY DOUGLAS 756 WRAY DOUGLAS 194.4 DAVE MANSELL
305 RUSS TAYLOR 671 DOUG PETTIGREW 184.6 WRAY DOUGLAS
282 ROBERT HENDRY 653 DAVE MANSELL 176.5 RAY CRIDDLE
263 DAVE MANSELL 641 RUSS TAYLOR 170.3 ALAN TARN
263 RAY CRIDDLE 639 RAY CRIDDLE 168.1 DOUG PETTIGREW

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
272 MARILYN N ROURKE 612 MARILYN N ROURKE 161.8 DEBBIE TARN
247 DEBBIE TARN 603 DEBBIE TARN 150.2 BEV CHAPSKI
233 VICKY BUGG 577 PHYLLIS MAUTHE 146.0 MARILYN N ROURKE
228 PHYLLIS MAUTHE 544 BEV CHAPSKI 143.3 VICKY BUGG
224 CINDY RUPPEL 513 VICKY BUGG 142.6 PHYLLIS MAUTHE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1222 UNFILTERED 3304 HAY STACKERS
1192 NO PRESSURE 3298 UNFILTERED
1158 RAT PACK 3236 WHAT WAS THAT???
1135 HAY STACKERS 3231 CELLAR DWELLERS
1129 CELLAR DWELLERS 3205 NO PRESSURE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

237 ALAN TARN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 220 WRAY DOUGLAS
628 DAVE MANSELL MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 616 WRAY DOUGLAS
318 ALAN TARN MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 287 WRAY DOUGLAS
828 CLINT BROOKS MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 817 WRAY DOUGLAS
204 MARILYN N ROURKE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 200 PHYLLIS MAUTHE
509 PHYLLIS MAUTHE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 489 MARILYN N ROURKE
309 PHYLLIS MAUTHE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 300 CAROL WALKER
309 MARILYN N ROURKE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP
839 CAROL WALKER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 836 PHYLLIS MAUTHE

+ 78 CLINT BROOKS MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 67 WRAY DOUGLAS
+ 89 CAROL WALKER WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 86 PHYLLIS MAUTHE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #102: MONDAY CLUB 55
WEEK #27 - 4/1/24

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
DAVE MANSELL 263 653 312 799 12834 66 194.4 ROBERT HENDRY 282 566 370 833 11326 69 164.1
WRAY DOUGLAS 321 756 389 960 13847 75 184.6 RUSS TAYLOR 305 641 393 978 12040 75 160.5
RAY CRIDDLE 263 639 340 862 13773 78 176.5 IAIN GREIG 210 530 319 857 10711 75 142.8
ALAN TARN 244 632 327 890 13288 78 170.3 BRUCE SMITH 226 541 332 844 10324 75 137.6
DOUG PETTIGREW 262 671 349 932 12612 75 168.1 CLINT BROOKS 201 487 316 841 6581 48 137.1

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEN OSWALD 181 504 263 750 504 3 168.0

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
DEBBIE TARN 247 603 338 883 12622 78 161.8 DOREEN SMITH 196 489 309 836 7184 51 140.8
CATHY MANSELL 217 556 301 829 8704 54 161.1 MARION SINGLE 182 443 298 800 8188 63 129.9
BEV CHAPSKI 204 544 306 850 11722 78 150.2 CINDY RUPPEL 224 463 354 847 9442 75 125.8
MARILYN N ROURKE 272 612 382 942 11390 78 146.0 CAROL WALKER 181 449 314 839 6229 51 122.1
VICKY BUGG 233 513 342 844 11182 78 143.3 CARRY DOUGLAS 187 431 371 893 8535 72 118.5

PHYLLIS MAUTHE 228 577 342 949 8984 63 142.6

*SUBSTITUTES*
AMY MCLAY 232 450 332 778 2184 18 121.3 VIVIAN CULLEN 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA HARRIS 140 389 275 800 1698 15 113.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
BETTYANN BERTRAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
ROSEMARY HAMILTON 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LEAGUE #102: MONDAY CLUB 55
WEEK #26 - 3/25/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - UNFILTERED

CATHY MANSELL (145) (145) (145) 435 8704 54 161 217 556 301 829
MARILYN N ROURKE 204 132 153 489 11390 78 146 272 612 382 942
DEBBIE TARN 157 155 151 463 12622 78 161 247 603 338 883
CARRY DOUGLAS 116 113 141 370 8535 72 118 187 431 371 893

TM #2 - NO PRESSURE
RAY CRIDDLE 160 130 188 478 13773 78 176 263 639 340 862
IAIN GREIG 108 135 162 405 10711 75 142 210 530 319 857
RUSS TAYLOR 178 151 166 495 12040 75 160 305 641 393 978
CLINT BROOKS 165 162 156 483 6581 48 137 201 487 316 841

TM #3 - CELLAR DWELLERS
VICKY BUGG 119 153 158 430 11182 78 143 233 513 342 844
BEV CHAPSKI 150 155 182 487 11722 78 150 204 544 306 850
CINDY RUPPEL 119 137 124 380 9442 75 125 224 463 354 847

TM #4 - WHAT WAS THAT???
WRAY DOUGLAS 220 202 194 616 13847 75 184 321 756 389 960
ALAN TARN 174 162 237 573 13288 78 170 244 632 327 890
DAVE MANSELL 212 199 217 628 12834 66 194 263 653 312 799

TM #5 - RAT PACK
BRUCE SMITH 118 118 123 359 10324 75 137 226 541 332 844
ROBERT HENDRY 146 183 152 481 11326 69 164 282 566 370 833
DOUG PETTIGREW (152) (152) (152) 456 12612 75 168 262 671 349 932

TM #6 - HAY STACKERS
MARION SINGLE 109 141 117 367 8188 63 129 182 443 298 800
PHYLLIS MAUTHE 158 151 200 509 8984 63 142 228 577 342 949
DOREEN SMITH 125 131 159 415 7184 51 140 196 489 309 836
CAROL WALKER 149 130 170 449 6229 51 122 181 449 314 839

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEN OSWALD ... ... ... ... 504 3 168 181 504 263 750
AMY MCLAY ... ... ... ... 2184 18 121 232 450 332 778
BETTYANN BERTRAND ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSEMARY HAMILTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA HARRIS ... ... ... ... 1698 15 113 140 389 275 800
VIVIAN CULLEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


